BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025 12:25

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:23:50

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS (64) SINISHA KOCHOSKI
1 1:23.850 41.369 1 1:47.689 58.549
2 1:19.269 -4.581 38.652 40.617 2 1:20.292 -27.397 38.738 41.554
3 1:18.303 -0.966 37.482 40.821 3 2:04.235 +43.943 52.200 1:12.035
4 1:18.928 +0.625 37.391 41.537 4 1:20.280 -43.955 38.856 41.424
5 1:18.528 -0.400 37513 41.015 p5 2:39.423 1:19.143 45.026
6 1:18.038 -0.490 37497 40.541
p7 2:31.430 1:13.392 41.152 (30) VRAJITORU BOGDAN
8 1:23.484 -1:07.946 41.254 1 1:26.469 42.206
2 1:20.474 -5.995 38.934 41.540
(77) MARTIN CHOY
1:28.591 42.717 (9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE
1:19.489 -9.102 38.301 41.188 1 1:26.885 43.102
3 1:19.163 -0.326 38.114 41.049 2 1:21.836 -5.049 39.480 42.356
p4 3:48.093 2:28.930 37.879 3 1:21.489 -0.347 39.294 42.195
5 1:25.019 2:23.074 41.679 4 1:21.457 -0.032 39.347 42,110
6 1:18.657 -6.362 37.866 40.791
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN
(27) GEORGIEV MILEN 1 1:36.169 44.464
1 1:24.600 41.976 2 1:21.696 -14.473 39.373 42.323
2 1:20.124 -4.476 38.572 41.552
3 1:19.513 -0.611 38.023 41.490 (3) GROZEV IVAN
4 1:20.499 +0.986 38.896 41.603 1 1:29.470 44.250
5 1:19.585 -0.914 38.335 41.250 2 1:22.001 -7.469 39.969 42.032
6 1:27.518 +7.933 45.587 41,931 3 1:22.289 +0.288 39.785 42.504
7 1:19.482 -8.036 38.203 41.279 4 1:22.810 +0.521 39.686 43.124
8 1:31.101 +11.619 48.333 42.768 5 1:22.808 -0.002 39.408 43.400
9 1:19.097 -12.004 38.029 41.068

(97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN

(72) KOSTADINOV IVAN 1 1:33.577 43.649
1 1:28.584 43.104 2 1:22.432 -11.145 39.670 42.762
2 1:21.149 -7.435 39.183 41.966 3 1:22.667 +0.235 39.732 42.935
3 1:21.369 +0.220 38.727 42.642 4 1:22.817 +0.150 39.599 43.218
4 1:20.744 -0.625 39.113 41.631 5 1:22.399 -0.418 39.823 42,576
5 1:20.131 -0.613 38.603 41.528 6 1:22.881 +0.482 39.982 42.899
6 1:20.025 -0.106 38.644 41.381 7 1:22.434 -0.447 39.585 42.849
7 1:29.405 +9.380 46.129 43.276 8 1:23.797 +1.363 40.592 43.205
8 1:20.779 -8.626 39.069 41.710
9 1:20.107 -0.672 38.577 41.530 (44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL
1 1:30.865 44.139
(71) HRISTIAN BUZALKOVSI 2 1:23.593 -7.272 40.283 43.310
1 1:28.084 42.826 3 1:22,994 -0.599 39.804 43.190
2 1:20.285 -7.799 38.530 41.755 4 1:38.063 +15.069 48.926 49.137
3 1:20.069 -0.216 38.570 41.499 5 1:24.161 -13.902 40.548 43.613
4 1:24.014 +3.945 41.236 42.778 6 1:24.782 +0.621 40.613 44.169
p5 2:31.695 1:07.681 39.137 p7 1:59.528 +34.746 40.158
6 1:27.176 1:04.519 42.572 8 1:31.259 -28.269 44.085
7 1:21.346 -5.830 38.838 42.508 9 1:23.727 -7.532 39.963 43.764
8 1:23.175 +1.829 40.159 43.016
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(33) AVRAM MIHAI IONUT 8 1:24.771 +0.411 41.310 43.461
1 1:34.038 43.975 9 1:24.157 -0.614 40.670 43.487
2 1:23.446 -10.592 40.245 43.201
3 1:23.415 -0.031 40.318 43.097 (88) MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN
4 1:23.474 +0.059 40.246 43.228 1 1:46.199 48.224
5 1:30.596 +7.122 40.763 49.833 2 1:30.764 -15.435 44.472 46.292
6 1:29.057 -1.539 43.823 45.234 3 1:28.728 -2.036 43.827 44.901
7 1:23.861 -5.196 40.532 43.329 4 1:27.384 -1.344 42.636 44.748
5 1:26.579 -0.805 42.188 44.391
(97) RUS VICTOR ADRIAN 6 1:25.613 -0.966 41.513 44.100
1 1:29.173 44.446 7 1:29.442 +3.829 43.384 46.058
2 1:24.420 -4.753 40.616 43.804 8 1:25.428 -4.014 41.454 43.974
3 1:23.719 -0.701 40.319 43.400 9 1:25.028 -0.400 41.279 43.749
4 1:24.229 +0.510 40.419 43.810
5 1:24.208 -0.021 40.349 43.859 (15) FATIH SAHIN
6 1:41.136 +16.928 47.516 53.620 1 1:32.527 45.066
7 1:24.616 -16.520 41.064 43.552 2 1:26.856 -5.671 42.095 44.761
8 1:48.242 +23.626 1:00.697 47.545 3 1:25.250 -1.606 41.215 44.035
4 1:25.634 +0.384 41.382 44.252
(181) UNGHEANU DANIEL BOGDAN 5 1:25.063 -0.571 41.162 43.901
1 1:36.151 43.954
2 1:23.771 -12.380 40.420 43.351
3 1:30.340 +6.569 46.072 44.268
4 1:24.029 -6.311 40.388 43.641
5 1:24.705 +0.676 40.682 44.023
6 1:27.405 +2.700 40.703 46.702
7 1:36.504 +9.099 49.344 47.160
8 1:23.992 -12.512 40.606 43.386
9 1:36.706 +12.714 43.622 53.084
(3) SOLDAN ADRIAN
1 1:31.249 45.579
2 1:25.258 -5.991 41.376 43.882
3 1:24.815 -0.443 40.807 44.008
4 1:24.285 -0.530 40.635 43.650
5 1:25.017 +0.732 40.980 44.037
6 1:25.621 +0.604 41.313 44.308
7 1:25.463 -0.158 41.230 44.233
8 1:24.526 -0.937 40.996 43.530
9 1:24.581 +0.055 41.198 43.383
10 1:24.049 -0.532 40.687 43.362
(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
1 1:32.184 44,281
2 1:25.443 -6.741 41.549 43.894
3 1:24.533 -0.910 41.229 43.304
4 1:24.232 -0.301 40.928 43.304
5 1:24.175 -0.057 40.673 43.502
6 1:24.788 +0.613 41.112 43.676
7 1:24.360 -0.428 40.818 43.542
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